H-7
COMPACT, RUGGED, ADJUSTABLE
PRESSURE AND VACUUM SWITCHES
U Adjustable Setpoint
U 1⁄8 NPT or Center Spout
 for 1⁄8 ID Tubing
U Pressure and Vacuum Models Available
U UL Recognized, CSA Certified Up to 25 A

shown larger
than actual size.
Ordering Example: PSW23-10P, fixed setpoint of 10 psig.
 To Order
 PReSSURe MoDeLS  PSW23 1⁄8 MNPT with 9⁄16 Threaded Mounting Nut Included
 MoDeL No.   fIXeD SeTPoINT PRoof PReSSURe
 PSW23-10W  10 inH2O 250 inH2O
 PSW23-20W  20 inH2O 250 inH2O
 PSW23-1P  1 psig 40 psig
 PSW23-2P  2 psig 40 psig
 PSW23-10P  10 psig 40 psig
 PSW23-20P  20 psig 40 psig
 PSW23-30P  30 psig 60 psig
PSW23 Series
PSW24 Series
PSW25 Series
H-10
H
P
R
e
S
S
U
R
e
 S
W
IT
C
H
e
S
PRESSURE, VACUUM, AND DIffERENTIAL SWITCHES
PSW23-(*)-L
PSW23-(*)-L
PSW24-(*)-L
PSW25-(*)-L
Note:
on vacuum
models,
black side
spout is the
vacuum port
All products shown
smaller than actual size.
CUSToM SWITCHeS
Custom pressure switches are available–
50 piece minimum order; consult Pressure
Engineering for price and delivery
Custom options: Pre-fixed setpoints
other than those in the tables
Leads: Custom length
electrical: SPST, normally closed
Vacuum Switches: Vacuum port at top
instead of back side spout (NC only)
 PReSSURe MoDeLS   PSW24 Center Spout for 1⁄8 ID Tubing,
 with 9⁄16  Threaded Mounting Nut and Tube Lock Nut Included
MoDeL No.  fIXeD SeTPoINT PRoof PReSSURe
 PSW24-10W  10 inH2O 250 inH2O
 PSW24-20W  20 inH2O 250 inH2O
 PSW24-1P  1 psig 40 psig
 PSW24-2P  2 psig 40 psig
 PSW24-10P  10 psig 40 psig
 PSW24-20P  20 psig 40 psig
 PReSSURe MoDeLS     PSW25 Radial Spout for 1⁄8 ID Tubing
 MoDeL No.  fIXeD SeTPoINT PRoof PReSSURe
 PSW25-10W  10 inH2O 250 inH2O
 PSW25-20W  20 inH2O 250 inH2O
 PSW25-1P  1 psig 40 psig
 PSW25-2P  2 psig 40 psig
 PSW25-10P  10 psig 40 psig
 PSW25-20P  20 psig 40 psig